
Desperatos Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 4 4 4 0 0

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 2 4 8 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 5 4 0 0 0

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 4 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercia Paolo (10/997) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Filipponi Azzurra (10/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Marco (10/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 28 62 2,21

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 20 31 1,55

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 18 28 1,56

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 20 22 1,10

Sabatini Federico 10/408 18 16 0,89

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 10 12 1,20

Quercia Paolo 10/997 8 8 1,00

Filipponi Azzurra 10/1054 0 0 0,00

Frezza Marco 10/1088 0 0 0,00

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 6 0 0,00

I Dardi Nella Roccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0

Bellisai Valentina (10/1368) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 0 0

Ferrara Daniele (10/1370) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 8

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaro  Leonardo  (10/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 6

Raspi Francesca (10/1367) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Forti Valerio (10/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corallini Federico (10/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mecarelli Elisa (10/1371) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lignini Claudio 10/675 22 42 1,91

Bellisai Valentina 10/1368 26 39 1,50

Ferrara Daniele 10/1370 32 30 0,94

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 16 28 1,75

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 12 14 1,17

Pagliaro  Leonardo 10/1404 10 11 1,10

Raspi Francesca 10/1367 7 6 0,86

Forti Valerio 10/1369 2 4 2,00

Corallini Federico 10/1372 0 0 0,00

Mecarelli Elisa 10/1371 1 0 0,00

Le Pinte Aggressive

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Strakn Oleksiy (10/1390) 4 6 4 9 2 3 4 9 2 2 2 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Clementoni Valentino (10/1382) 4 8 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 2 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mori Lorenzo (10/1383) 4 5 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocciolo Andrea (10/1381) 1 1 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiani Rachele (10/1384) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Petrelli Simone (10/1378) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Fioretti Rodolfo (10/1380) 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Giulio (10/1385) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strakn Oleksiy 10/1390 26 46 1,77

Clementoni Valentino 10/1382 24 40 1,67

Mori Lorenzo 10/1383 14 16 1,14

Cocciolo Andrea 10/1381 16 16 1,00

Troiani Rachele 10/1384 7 9 1,29

Petrelli Simone 10/1378 14 8 0,57

Fioretti Rodolfo 10/1380 15 7 0,47

Marconi Giulio 10/1385 12 4 0,33



Animals Tattoo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 9

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 10 2 5

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 8

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 5

Ioni Riccardo  (10/1394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casacci Marco 06/3185 32 82 2,56

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 30 71 2,37

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 30 57 1,90

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 30 42 1,40

Ioni Riccardo 10/1394 6 13 2,17

Irish Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Pacchia Andrea (10/1389) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Renzi Saverio (10/1379) 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Sergiovanni Leonardo (10/1376) 2 2 4 9 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Manciucca Riccardo (10/1388) 2 3 4 11 4 6 4 2 3 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Gregori Alessio (10/1391) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carollo Alessandro (10/1377) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacchia Andrea 10/1389 28 68 2,43

Renzi Saverio 10/1379 24 44 1,83

Sergiovanni Leonardo 10/1376 30 38 1,27

Manciucca Riccardo 10/1388 29 33 1,14

Gregori Alessio 10/1391 9 10 1,11

Carollo Alessandro 10/1377 8 3 0,38


